Distributor of OSRAM Opto Semiconductors, Inc.: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of BPX 38-2/3 - PHOTOTRANSISTOR NPN 880NM TO-18
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
OSRAM Opto Semiconductors, Inc.OSRAM Opto Semiconductors, Inc.
BPX 38-2/3BPX 38-2/3

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
BPX 38 Q62702P0015
BPX 38-2/3 Q62702P3578
BPX 38-3 Q62702P0015S003
BPX 38-4 Q62702P0015S004
Features
• Especially suitable for applications from
450 nm to 1120 nm
• High linearity